
2023-2024 Sunday School Calendar

Sunday School Calendar and Special Activities and Dates (revised as as of August 26, 2023)

St. John's Lutheran Church, Stamford

2023 2024

September 10 Rally Sunday January 7 No Sunday School

Sunday School at 9:30 Worship at 9:30

Congregation Picnic at 11:30 Pastor's Farewell at 10:30

September 23 Pumpkin delivery at 9 am January 21 Sunday School at 9:30

September 24 Sunday School at 9:30

February 4 No Sunday School

October 1 Sunday School at 9:30 Worship at 9:30, Annual

Meeting at 10:30

October 15 Pumpkin Carving

February 18 Sunday School at 9:30

November 5 Sunday School at 9:30, Lucia Rehearsal

March 3 Sunday School at 9:30

November 19 Sunday School at 9:30, Lucia rehearsal

March 17 Sunday School at 9:30

December 3 Sunday School at 9:30, Lucia rehearsal

Santa Lucia after 10:30 service March 24 Palm Sunday, Procession 

Advent Night at 10:30 Service

December 17 Sunday School at 9:30 March 31 Easter Sunday

Easter Egg Hunt

April 7 Sunday School at 9:30

April 21 Sunday School at 9:30

May 5 Sunday School at 9:30

May 19 Sunday School at 9:30

End of Year Celebration




